            ©2022 Advantek Inc.  220509www.advantek.com
Note: The values presented for this product are typical laboratory data and may be changed without notice.
Advantek’s LOKREEL Mini RE 7” static dissipative component
packaging reels provide excellent protection when shipping
small components in carrier tape. It‘s made from general-
purpose and high-impact polystyrene - for added strength
and durability.
Available in two hub sizes:

LOKREEL® Mini RE
Component Packaging Reels
Ordering Information 60 mm (2.36 in.) Hub
Hub
Width
White
(WT)
Blue
(BL)
Black
(RBK)
Black
(DBK)
8mm RE708WT RE708BL RE708RBK RE708DBK
12mm RE712WT RE712BL RE712RBK RE712DBK
16mm RE716WT RE716BL RE716RBK RE716DBK
24mm RE724WT RE724BL RE724RBK RE724DBK
32mm RE732WT RE732BL RE732RBK RE732DBK
Ordering Information 127 mm (5 in.) Hub
Hub Width White (WT) Black (DBK)
8mm RE7085WT RE7085DBK
12mm RE7125WT RE7125DBK
16mm RE7165WT RE7165DBK
24mm RE7245WT RE7245DBK